
Brewer Parks & Recreation Department
2013 Adult Co-ed Softball Schedule

Thursday 6-Jun 6:20 PM Van Raymond Outfitters at Charlies Bar & Grill
7:40 PM Williams Roofing at Strike Em Out
9:00 PM Truckworks & More at Quirk Auto Group

Tuesday 11-Jun 6:20 PM Strike Em Out at Truckworks & More
7:40 PM Quirk Auto Group at Maineiacs
9:00 PM Charlies Bar & Grill at Williams Roofing

Thursday 13-Jun 6:20 PM Maineiacs at Strike Em Out
7:40 PM Truckworks & More at Charlies Bar & Grill
9:00 PM Williams Roofing at Van Raymond Outfitters

Tuesday 18-Jun 6:20 PM Charlies Bar & Grill at Maineiacs
7:40 PM Van Raymond Outfitters at Truckworks & More
9:00 PM Strike Em Out at Quirk Auto Group

Thursday 20-Jun 6:20 PM Van Raymond Outfitters at Quirk Auto Group
7:40 PM Williams Roofing at Maineiacs
9:00 PM Charlies Bar & Grill at Strike Em Out

Tuesday 25-Jun 6:20 PM Quirk Auto Group at Williams Roofing
7:40 PM Strike Em Out at Van Raymond Outfitters
9:00 PM Maineiacs at Truckworks & More

Thursday 27-Jun 6:20 PM Truckworks & More at Strike Em Out
7:40 PM Maineiacs at Quirk Auto Group
9:00 PM Williams Roofing at Charlies Bar & Grill

Tuesday 2-Jul 6:20 PM Quirk Auto Group at Truckworks & More
7:40 PM Charlies Bar & Grill at Van Raymond Outfitters
9:00 PM Strike Em Out at Williams Roofing

Thursday 4-Jul

Tuesday 9-Jul 6:20 PM Van Raymond Outfitters at Williams Roofing
7:40 PM Strike Em Out at Maineiacs
9:00 PM Charlies Bar & Grill at Truckworks & More

Thursday 11-Jul 6:20 PM Maineiacs at Charlies Bar & Grill
7:40 PM Truckworks & More at Van Raymond Outfitters
9:00 PM Quirk Auto Group at Strike Em Out

Tuesday 16-Jul 6:20 PM Charlies Bar & Grill at Quirk Auto Group
7:40 PM Williams Roofing at Truckworks & More
9:00 PM Van Raymond Outfitters at Maineiacs

Thursday 18-Jul 6:20 PM Maineiacs at Williams Roofing
7:40 PM Strike Em Out at Charlies Bar & Grill
9:00 PM Quirk Auto Group at Van Raymond Outfitters

Tuesday 23-Jul 6:20 PM Williams Roofing at Quirk Auto Group
7:40 PM Van Raymond Outfitters at Strike Em Out
9:00 PM Truckworks & More at Maineiacs

Thursday 25-Jul 6:20 PM Truckworks & More at Williams Roofing
7:40 PM Quirk Auto Group at Charlies Bar & Grill
9:00 PM Maineiacs at Van Raymond Outfitters

Make-up nights will be Wednesdays & Sundays if needed

For cancellation information call 989-5199
Double Elimination Playoff Schedule will be announced

Second team listed is home team



Brewer Parks & Recreation Department
2013 Adult Co-ed Softball Schedule

Thursday 7-Jun 6:20 PM 7 vs 1
7:40 PM 2 vs 6
9:00 PM 4 vs 5

Tuesday 12-Jun 6:20 PM 6 vs 4
7:40 PM 5 vs 3
9:00 PM 1 vs 2

Thursday 14-Jun 6:20 PM 3 vs 6
7:40 PM 4 vs 1
9:00 PM 2 vs 7

Tuesday 19-Jun 6:20 PM 1 vs 3
7:40 PM 7 vs 4
9:00 PM 6 vs 5

Thursday 21-Jun 6:20 PM 7 vs 5
7:40 PM 2 vs 3
9:00 PM 1 vs 6

Tuesday 26-Jun 6:20 PM 5 vs 2
7:40 PM 6 vs 7
9:00 PM 3 vs 4

Thursday 28-Jun 6:20 PM 4 vs 6
7:40 PM 3 vs 5
9:00 PM 2 vs 1

No Games Schedule July 3 - 5

Tuesday 10-Jul 6:20 PM 5 vs 4
7:40 PM 1 vs 7
9:00 PM 6 vs 2

Thursday 12-Jul 6:20 PM 7 vs 2
7:40 PM 6 vs 3
9:00 PM 1 vs 4

Tuesday 17-Jul 6:20 PM 3 vs 1
7:40 PM 4 vs 7
9:00 PM 5 vs 6

Thursday 19-Jul 6:20 PM 1 vs 5
7:40 PM 2 vs 4
9:00 PM 7 vs 3

Tuesday 24-Jul 6:20 PM 3 vs 2
7:40 PM 6 vs 1
9:00 PM 5 vs 7

Thursday 26-Jul 6:20 PM 2 vs 5
7:40 PM 7 vs 6
9:00 PM 4 vs 3

Tuesday 31-Jul 6:20 PM 4 vs 2
7:40 PM 5 vs 1
9:00 PM 3 vs 7




